Bulit-in Intel® ATOMTM  low power consumption and high
    performance solutions.
Fanless all-in-one industrial Panel PC grade products fits
    in any critical environments.
15” TFT LCD with 5-wire resistive touch
    panel for friendly interface.
Ultra compact design with VESA mounting for smart
    space management at anyplace.

E-mail : sales@ebn-pos.com
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPPC72-5B-A16G Fanless Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® ATOM
TM
 N270 1.6GHz CPU
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
Z1300059 Customer display: LCM Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
Z1300060 Customer display: VFD Attached, 20 columns x 2 lines, RS-232 Type
Z0500002 MSR-Front Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
Z0500003 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
Z0500004 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & Finger Print, USB Type
Z0500005 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & i-Button, PS/2 Type
Z0500006 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & RFID, USB Type
A0400807 Wireless LAN: IEEE 802.11 B/G, USB Type
20600018 Compact Flash: 512MB
20600005 Compact Flash: 1GB
20600023 Compact Flash: 2GB